Camarillo Slurry Seal Schedule

#1686025

Week 11

Monday November 14
Vista Coto Verde
Sierra Mesa Dr
Corte Castano

Avd Del Manzano
N Calle La Cumbre
Calle La Cumbre
Ventura Blvd

Northside

Tuesday November 15

Ashdale ct

Avocado PI

Calle Higuera trash day
Corte Cerrito

Ventura Blvd Southside

Wednesday November 16
Via Alcazar
Sierra Mesa Dr
Calle Portilla
Ventura Blvd

Outside Lanes

Thursday November 17
Orena Ct

Brea Ct

Calle La Cumbre
Ventura Blvd

Inside Lanes

Sierra Mesa Dr to
Vista Coto Verde to
Avd Del Manzano to

Corte Castano to
Cul de sac to
Calle Higuera to
Wood Rd to
Crestview Ave to
Crestview Ave to
Avd Del Manzano to
Crestview Ave to
Wood Rd to

Sierra Mesa Dr to
Vista Coto Verde to
Calle La Cumbre to
Wood Rd to

Calle La Cumbre to
Calle La Cumbre to
N Calle La Cumbre to
Wood Rd to

Cul de sac

Cul de sac

Cul de sac

Calle Portilla

Cul de sac

N Calle La Cumbre
2300' W/Central Ave

Cul de sac

Cul de sac

Camino Castenada
Cul de sac

2300' W/Central Ave

Cul de sac

Calle Higuera
Avd Del Manzano
End

Cul de sac
Cul de sac
Las Posas
End

16000
28000
17000
15000
16000
15000
50000

157000

9000
21000
37000

6300
50000

123300

16000
20000
31600
35000

102600

8000
8000
48000
35000

99000
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